
DMK - Danne Montague King Co.
10420 Pioneer Blvd
Santa Fe Springs CA 90670-3734
United States

Sales Order

Date 8/28/2025
Order # 0090079

Bill To
Esthetics Of Pittsburgh
1612 Upper St Clair Dr.
Pittsburgh PA 15241
United States

Ship To
Esthetics Of Pittsburgh
Esthetics Of Pittsburgh
1612 Upper St Clair Dr.
Pittsburgh PA 15241
United States

Payment Method
Terms Net 30
PO # #23279
Shipping Method UPS® Ground
Ship Date 8/28/2025

Tracking #

1Z66406W0395699506
1Z66406W0395554117
1Z66406W0396791725
1Z66406W0399312335
1Z66406W0398015944
1Z66406W0397802550
1Z66406W0398572164
1Z66406W0395224778
1Z66406W0397660383
1Z66406W0396964753

DMK Rewards Level
CS Order Notes

Item
DMK - Cat Toy
Feather Wand

DMKC
Compact -
Taupe Full
Face Compact

DMKC
Compact -
Ebony Full
Face -
Compact

Wetter than
Water- MD
(100ml)

Biogen C
(15ml)

Sebum Soak
(60ml) New
Formulation

Seba-E (30ml)

Shopify
Discount

Super Serum
(30ml)

Shopify
Discount

Super Bright
(50ml)

Solar Damage
(180ml)

Shopify
Discount

Quantity
4

12

12

12

60

12

120

60

36

24

Units
ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

Description
DMK - Cat Toy Feather Wand

DMKC Foundation - Taupe Full
Face - Compact

DMKC Foundation - Ebony Full
Face - Compact

Wetter than Water- MD (100ml)

Biogen C (15ml)

Sebum Soak (60ml) New
Formulation

Seba-E (30ml)

This is the discount in NetSuite
associated with a discount(s)
applied to an order that was
placed in Shopify.

Super Serum (30ml)

This is the discount in NetSuite
associated with a discount(s)
applied to an order that was
placed in Shopify.

Super Bright (50ml)

Solar Damage (180ml)

This is the discount in NetSuite
associated with a discount(s)
applied to an order that was

Rate
10.00

15.38

15.38

18.65

6.49

11.55

7.34

-88.08

22.99

-68.97

15.50

10.75

-12.90

Amount
40.00

184.56

184.56

223.80

389.40

138.60

880.80

-88.08

1,379.40

-68.97

558.00

258.00

-12.90

Tax Rate
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DMK - Danne Montague King Co.
10420 Pioneer Blvd
Santa Fe Springs CA 90670-3734
United States

Page 2 of 5

Sales Order

Date 8/28/2025
Order # 0090079

Item

Nite Firming
(50ml)

Shopify
Discount

Melanotech
Drops (30ml)

Shopify
Discount

Hydrating
Masque (60ml)

Shopify
Discount

Herbal
Pigmentation
Oil (30ml)

Shopify
Discount

Herb &
Mineral
(120ml)

Shopify
Discount

Foamy Lift
(30g)

Shopify
Discount

Fine Line
(30ml) New

Shopify
Discount

Exoderma
Peel (60ml)

Quantity

60

120

60

120

120

72

60

60

Units

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

Description
placed in Shopify.

Nite Firming (50ml)

This is the discount in NetSuite
associated with a discount(s)
applied to an order that was
placed in Shopify.

Melanotech Drops (30ml)

This is the discount in NetSuite
associated with a discount(s)
applied to an order that was
placed in Shopify.

Hydrating Masque (60ml)

This is the discount in NetSuite
associated with a discount(s)
applied to an order that was
placed in Shopify.

Herbal Pigmentation Oil (30ml)

This is the discount in NetSuite
associated with a discount(s)
applied to an order that was
placed in Shopify.

Herb & Mineral (120ml)

This is the discount in NetSuite
associated with a discount(s)
applied to an order that was
placed in Shopify.

Foamy Lift (30g)

This is the discount in NetSuite
associated with a discount(s)
applied to an order that was
placed in Shopify.

Fine Line (30ml) New

This is the discount in NetSuite
associated with a discount(s)
applied to an order that was
placed in Shopify.

Exoderma Peel (60ml)

Rate

14.35

-43.05

14.18

-170.16

9.74

-29.22

6.84

-82.08

10.85

-130.20

11.73

-42.22

10.21

-30.63

7.60

Amount

861.00

-43.05

1,701.60

-170.16

584.40

-29.22

820.80

-82.08

1,302.00

-130.20

844.56

-42.22

612.60

-30.63

456.00

Tax Rate



DMK - Danne Montague King Co.
10420 Pioneer Blvd
Santa Fe Springs CA 90670-3734
United States

Page 3 of 5

Sales Order

Date 8/28/2025
Order # 0090079

Item
Shopify
Discount

Direct Delivery
C Serum
(30ml)

Shopify
Discount

Creme
Citrique (50ml)

Contraderm
(30ml)

Shopify
Discount

Calerase
(60ml)

Body
Sculpting
(120ml)

Betagen (30ml)

Shopify
Discount

Beta Gel
(30ml)

Shopify
Discount

Aminodine
(120ml)

Acu Creme
(50ml)

Acu Mist
(120ml)

Shopify
Discount

Acu Klenz
(180ml)

Quantity

60

24

60

12

12

60

120

36

24

60

60

Units

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

Description
This is the discount in NetSuite
associated with a discount(s)
applied to an order that was
placed in Shopify.

Direct Delivery C Serum  (30ml)

This is the discount in NetSuite
associated with a discount(s)
applied to an order that was
placed in Shopify.

Creme Citrique (50ml)

Contraderm (30ml)

This is the discount in NetSuite
associated with a discount(s)
applied to an order that was
placed in Shopify.

Calerase (60ml)

Body Sculpting (120ml)

Betagen (30ml)

This is the discount in NetSuite
associated with a discount(s)
applied to an order that was
placed in Shopify.

Beta Gel (30ml)

This is the discount in NetSuite
associated with a discount(s)
applied to an order that was
placed in Shopify.

Aminodine (120ml)

Acu Creme (50ml)

Acu Mist (120ml)

This is the discount in NetSuite
associated with a discount(s)
applied to an order that was
placed in Shopify.

Acu Klenz (180ml)

Rate
-22.80

25.32

-75.96

13.65

12.97

-38.91

9.45

10.90

15.09

-45.27

20.14

-241.68

12.85

13.13

11.21

-33.63

9.74

Amount
-22.80

1,519.20

-75.96

327.60

778.20

-38.91

113.40

130.80

905.40

-45.27

2,416.80

-241.68

462.60

315.12

672.60

-33.63

584.40

Tax Rate



DMK - Danne Montague King Co.
10420 Pioneer Blvd
Santa Fe Springs CA 90670-3734
United States

Page 4 of 5

Sales Order

Date 8/28/2025
Order # 0090079

Item

Shopify
Discount

Acu Klear
(30ml)

Red Vein
(15ml)

Quick Peel
(120ml)

Shopify
Discount

Milk Cleanser
(180ml)

Shopify
Discount

Maximum
Moisture
(950ml) with
PUMP

Masque
Buster (120ml)

Shopify
Discount

Hydrating
Masque
(950ml) with
PUMP

Herb &
Mineral
(240ml)

Shopify
Discount

Enzyme 3
(15g)

Shopify
Discount

Quantity

24

24

72

60

3

24

12

24

24

Units

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

Description

This is the discount in NetSuite
associated with a discount(s)
applied to an order that was
placed in Shopify.

Acu Klear (30ml)

Red Vein (15 ml)

Quick Peel (120ml)

This is the discount in NetSuite
associated with a discount(s)
applied to an order that was
placed in Shopify.

Milk Cleanser (180ml)

This is the discount in NetSuite
associated with a discount(s)
applied to an order that was
placed in Shopify.

Maximum Moisture (950ml) with
PUMP

Masque Buster (120ml)

This is the discount in NetSuite
associated with a discount(s)
applied to an order that was
placed in Shopify.

Hydrating Masque (950ml) with
PUMP

Herb & Mineral (240ml)

This is the discount in NetSuite
associated with a discount(s)
applied to an order that was
placed in Shopify.

Enzyme 3 (15g)

This is the discount in NetSuite
associated with a discount(s)
applied to an order that was
placed in Shopify.

Rate

-29.22

9.70

11.50

17.46

-125.71

9.22

-27.66

53.85

7.03

-8.43

80.15

21.50

-25.80

26.17

-31.40

Amount

-29.22

232.80

276.00

1,257.12

-125.71

553.20

-27.66

161.55

168.72

-8.43

961.80

516.00

-25.80

628.08

-31.40

Tax Rate



DMK - Danne Montague King Co.
10420 Pioneer Blvd
Santa Fe Springs CA 90670-3734
United States

Page 5 of 5

Sales Order

Date 8/28/2025
Order # 0090079

Item
Enzyme 1
12pk(14g)

Enzyme 1
(120g)

Shopify
Discount

Enbioment
Mist MD
(100ml)

DMK efa+
(120cnt)

Shopify
Discount

Deep Pore
(950ml) with
PUMP

Deep Pore
(180ml)

Shopify
Discount

Acu Masque
(60ml)

Subtotal

Discount 5%

Subtotal

Discount 2.5%

Miscellaneous
Item DMK

UPS® Ground

Quantity
6

24

24

60

6

60

24

1

1

Units
ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

Description
Enzyme 1 12pk(14g)

Enzyme 1 (120g)

This is the discount in NetSuite
associated with a discount(s)
applied to an order that was
placed in Shopify.

Enbioment Mist MD (100ml)

DMK efa+ (120cnt)

This is the discount in NetSuite
associated with a discount(s)
applied to an order that was
placed in Shopify.

Deep Pore (950ml) with PUMP

Deep Pore (180ml)

This is the discount in NetSuite
associated with a discount(s)
applied to an order that was
placed in Shopify.

Acu Masque (60ml)

This will discount item above by
5%.  Must use subtotal to
discount full order.

This will discount previous item
by 2.5%. Must use Subtotal if
discounted whole order.

Shipping Fee

UPS Ground 7-10 Days

Rate
40.70

24.94

-29.92

15.50

16.06

-48.18

40.70

9.22

-27.66

10.25

-5.00

-2.50

0.00

%

%

Amount
244.20

598.56

-29.92

372.00

963.60

-48.18

244.20

553.20

-27.66

246.00

26,113.49

-1,305.67

24,807.82

-620.20

1,695.45

0.00

Tax Rate

Total $25,883.07

0090079


