

Bill To

Esthetics Of Pittsburgh 1612 Upper St Clair Dr. Pittsburgh PA 15241 United States

Ship To

Esthetics Of Pittsburgh Esthetics Of Pittsburgh 1612 Upper St Clair Dr. Pittsburgh PA 15241 United States

Sales Order

Page 1 of 5

Date 8/28/2025 **Order #** 0090079

Payment Method

 Terms
 Net 30

 PO #
 #23279

 Shipping Method
 UPS® Ground

Shipping Method UPS® Grou Ship Date 8/28/2025

> 1Z66406W0395699506 1Z66406W0395554117 1Z66406W0396791725 1Z66406W0399312335

Tracking # 1Z66406W0398015944 1Z66406W0397802550 1Z66406W0398572164

1Z66406W0395224778 1Z66406W0397660383 1Z66406W0396964753

DMK Rewards Level CS Order Notes

Item	Quantity	Units	Description	Rate	Amount	Tax Rate
DMK - Cat Toy Feather Wand	4	ea	DMK - Cat Toy Feather Wand	10.00	40.00	
DMKC Compact - Taupe Full Face Compact	12	ea	DMKC Foundation - Taupe Full Face - Compact	15.38	184.56	
DMKC Compact - Ebony Full Face - Compact	12	ea	DMKC Foundation - Ebony Full Face - Compact	15.38	184.56	
Wetter than Water- MD (100ml)	12	ea	Wetter than Water- MD (100ml)	18.65	223.80	
Biogen C (15ml)	60	ea	Biogen C (15ml)	6.49	389.40	
Sebum Soak (60ml) New Formulation	12	ea	Sebum Soak (60ml) New Formulation	11.55	138.60	
Seba-E (30ml)	120	ea	Seba-E (30ml)	7.34	880.80	
Shopify Discount			This is the discount in NetSuite associated with a discount(s) applied to an order that was placed in Shopify.	-88.08	-88.08	
Super Serum (30ml)	60	ea	Super Serum (30ml)	22.99	1,379.40	
Shopify Discount			This is the discount in NetSuite associated with a discount(s) applied to an order that was placed in Shopify.	-68.97	-68.97	
Super Bright (50ml)	36	ea	Super Bright (50ml)	15.50	558.00	
Solar Damage (180ml)	24	ea	Solar Damage (180ml)	10.75	258.00	
Shopify Discount			This is the discount in NetSuite associated with a discount(s) applied to an order that was	-12.90	-12.90	



Sales Order

Page 2 of 5

Date Order # 8/28/2025 0090079

Item	Quantity	Units	Description	Rate	Amount	Tax Rate
			placed in Shopify.			
Nite Firming (50ml)	60	ea	Nite Firming (50ml)	14.35	861.00	
Shopify Discount			This is the discount in NetSuite associated with a discount(s) applied to an order that was placed in Shopify.	-43.05	-43.05	
Melanotech Drops (30ml)	120	ea	Melanotech Drops (30ml)	14.18	1,701.60	
Shopify Discount			This is the discount in NetSuite associated with a discount(s) applied to an order that was placed in Shopify.	-170.16	-170.16	
Hydrating Masque (60ml)	60	ea	Hydrating Masque (60ml)	9.74	584.40	
Shopify Discount			This is the discount in NetSuite associated with a discount(s) applied to an order that was placed in Shopify.	-29.22	-29.22	
Herbal Pigmentation Oil (30ml)	120	ea	Herbal Pigmentation Oil (30ml)	6.84	820.80	
Shopify Discount			This is the discount in NetSuite associated with a discount(s) applied to an order that was placed in Shopify.	-82.08	-82.08	
Herb & Mineral (120ml)	120	ea	Herb & Mineral (120ml)	10.85	1,302.00	
Shopify Discount			This is the discount in NetSuite associated with a discount(s) applied to an order that was placed in Shopify.	-130.20	-130.20	
Foamy Lift (30g)	72	ea	Foamy Lift (30g)	11.73	844.56	
Shopify Discount			This is the discount in NetSuite associated with a discount(s) applied to an order that was placed in Shopify.	-42.22	-42.22	
Fine Line (30ml) New	60	ea	Fine Line (30ml) New	10.21	612.60	
Shopify Discount			This is the discount in NetSuite associated with a discount(s) applied to an order that was placed in Shopify.	-30.63	-30.63	
Exoderma Peel (60ml)	60	ea	Exoderma Peel (60ml)	7.60	456.00	



Sales Order

Page 3 of 5

Date Order # 8/28/2025 0090079

Item	Quantity	Units	Description	Rate	Amount	Tax Rate
Shopify Discount			This is the discount in NetSuite associated with a discount(s) applied to an order that was placed in Shopify.	-22.80	-22.80	
Direct Delivery C Serum (30ml)	60	ea	Direct Delivery C Serum (30ml)	25.32	1,519.20	
Shopify Discount			This is the discount in NetSuite associated with a discount(s) applied to an order that was placed in Shopify.	-75.96	-75.96	
Creme Citrique (50ml)	24	ea	Creme Citrique (50ml)	13.65	327.60	
Contraderm (30ml)	60	ea	Contraderm (30ml)	12.97	778.20	
Shopify Discount			This is the discount in NetSuite associated with a discount(s) applied to an order that was placed in Shopify.	-38.91	-38.91	
Calerase (60ml)	12	ea	Calerase (60ml)	9.45	113.40	
Body Sculpting (120ml)	12	ea	Body Sculpting (120ml)	10.90	130.80	
Betagen (30ml)	60	ea	Betagen (30ml)	15.09	905.40	
Shopify Discount			This is the discount in NetSuite associated with a discount(s) applied to an order that was placed in Shopify.	-45.27	-45.27	
Beta Gel (30ml)	120	ea	Beta Gel (30ml)	20.14	2,416.80	
Shopify Discount			This is the discount in NetSuite associated with a discount(s) applied to an order that was placed in Shopify.	-241.68	-241.68	
Aminodine (120ml)	36	ea	Aminodine (120ml)	12.85	462.60	
Acu Creme (50ml)	24	ea	Acu Creme (50ml)	13.13	315.12	
Acu Mist (120ml)	60	ea	Acu Mist (120ml)	11.21	672.60	
Shopify Discount			This is the discount in NetSuite associated with a discount(s) applied to an order that was placed in Shopify.	-33.63	-33.63	
Acu Klenz (180ml)	60	ea	Acu Klenz (180ml)	9.74	584.40	



Sales Order

Page 4 of 5

Date Order # 8/28/2025 0090079

Item	Quantity	Units	Description	Rate	Amount	Tax Rate
Shopify Discount			This is the discount in NetSuite associated with a discount(s) applied to an order that was placed in Shopify.	-29.22	-29.22	
Acu Klear (30ml)	24	ea	Acu Klear (30ml)	9.70	232.80	
Red Vein (15ml)	24	ea	Red Vein (15 ml)	11.50	276.00	
Quick Peel (120ml)	72	ea	Quick Peel (120ml)	17.46	1,257.12	
Shopify Discount			This is the discount in NetSuite associated with a discount(s) applied to an order that was placed in Shopify.	-125.71	-125.71	
Milk Cleanser (180ml)	60	ea	Milk Cleanser (180ml)	9.22	553.20	
Shopify Discount			This is the discount in NetSuite associated with a discount(s) applied to an order that was placed in Shopify.	-27.66	-27.66	
Maximum Moisture (950ml) with PUMP	3	ea	Maximum Moisture (950ml) with PUMP	53.85	161.55	
Masque Buster (120ml)	24	ea	Masque Buster (120ml)	7.03	168.72	
Shopify Discount			This is the discount in NetSuite associated with a discount(s) applied to an order that was placed in Shopify.	-8.43	-8.43	
Hydrating Masque (950ml) with PUMP	12	ea	Hydrating Masque (950ml) with PUMP	80.15	961.80	
Herb & Mineral (240ml)	24	ea	Herb & Mineral (240ml)	21.50	516.00	
Shopify Discount			This is the discount in NetSuite associated with a discount(s) applied to an order that was placed in Shopify.	-25.80	-25.80	
Enzyme 3 (15g)	24	ea	Enzyme 3 (15g)	26.17	628.08	
Shopify Discount			This is the discount in NetSuite associated with a discount(s) applied to an order that was placed in Shopify.	-31.40	-31.40	



Sales Order

Page 5 of 5

Date Order # 8/28/2025 0090079

Item	Quantity	Units	Description	Rate	Amount	Tax Rate
Enzyme 1 12pk(14g)	6	ea	Enzyme 1 12pk(14g)	40.70	244.20	
Enzyme 1 (120g)	24	ea	Enzyme 1 (120g)	24.94	598.56	
Shopify Discount			This is the discount in NetSuite associated with a discount(s) applied to an order that was placed in Shopify.	-29.92	-29.92	
Enbioment Mist MD (100ml)	24	ea	Enbioment Mist MD (100ml)	15.50	372.00	
DMK efa+ (120cnt)	60	ea	DMK efa+ (120cnt)	16.06	963.60	
Shopify Discount			This is the discount in NetSuite associated with a discount(s) applied to an order that was placed in Shopify.	-48.18	-48.18	
Deep Pore (950ml) with PUMP	6	ea	Deep Pore (950ml) with PUMP	40.70	244.20	
Deep Pore (180ml)	60	ea	Deep Pore (180ml)	9.22	553.20	
Shopify Discount			This is the discount in NetSuite associated with a discount(s) applied to an order that was placed in Shopify.	-27.66	-27.66	
Acu Masque (60ml)	24	ea	Acu Masque (60ml)	10.25	246.00	
Subtotal					26,113.49	
Discount 5%			This will discount item above by 5%. Must use subtotal to discount full order.	-5.00%	-1,305.67	
Subtotal					24,807.82	
Discount 2.5%			This will discount previous item by 2.5%. Must use Subtotal if discounted whole order.	-2.50%	-620.20	
Miscellaneous Item DMK	1	ea	Shipping Fee		1,695.45	
UPS® Ground	1		UPS Ground 7-10 Days	0.00	0.00	

Total \$25,883.07

